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24 April - 25 April 2021

24 April (Saturday) 25 April (sunday)
08:30 - 18:00 Administration and Technical control 08:30 - 18:00 Administration and Technical control
09:30 Riders briefing 09:30 Riders briefing + new group sticker (Su)
10:00 - 10:20 free practice group 2/B 0:20 10:00 - 10:20 free practice group 2/B 0:20
10:20 - 10:40 free practice group 3/C 1 0:20 10:20 - 10:40 free practice group 3/C 1 0:20
10:40 - 11:00 free practice group 1/A 0:20 10:40 - 11:00 free practice group 1/A 0:20
11:00 - 11:20 free practice group 2/B 0:20 11:00 - 11:20 free practice group 2/B 0:20
11:20 - 11:40 free practice group 3/C 2 0:20 11:20 - 11:40 free practice group 3/C 2 0:20
11:40 - 12:00 free practice group 1/A 0:20 11:40 - 12:00 free practice group 1/A 0:20
12:00 - 12:20 free practice group 2/B 0:20 12:00 - 12:20 free practice group 2/B 0:20
12:20 - 12:40 free practice group 3/C 3 0:20 12:20 - 12:40 free practice group 3/C 3 0:20
12:40 - 13:00 free practice group 1/A 0:20 12:40 - 13:00 free practice group 1/A 0:20
13:00 - 14:00 lunch break (new group stickers) 1:00 13:00 - 14:00 lunch break 1:00
14:00 - 14:20 free practice group 2/B 0:20 14:00 - 14:20 free practice group 2/B 0:20
14:20 - 14:40 free practice group 3/C 4 0:20 14:20 - 14:40 free practice group 3/C 4 0:20
14:40 - 15:00 free practice group 1/A 0:20 14:40 - 15:00 free practice group 1/A 0:20
15:00 - 15:20 free practice group 2/B 0:20 15:00 - 15:20 free practice group 2/B 0:20
15:20 - 15:40 free practice group 3/C 5 0:20 15:20 - 15:40 free practice group 3/C 5 0:20
15:40 - 16:00 free practice group 1/A 0:20 15:40 - 16:00 free practice group 1/A 0:20
16:00 - 16:20 free practice group 2/B 0:20 16:00 - 16:20 free practice group 2/B 0:20
16:20 - 16:40 free practice group 3/C 6 0:20 16:20 - 16:40 free practice group 3/C 6 0:20
16:40 - 17:00 free practice group 1/A 0:20 16:40 - 17:00 free practice group 1/A 0:20

group 1/A - schnell/fast/rapido +++ group 2/B - mittel/medium/medio +++ group 3/C - langsamste/slowest/lentos
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